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SSS = STAINLESS STEEL CORE AND CAP, STAINLESS STEEL TUBE ‘_‘5
SST = STAINLESS STEEL CORE AND CAP, TITANIUM TUBE .‘-:-:
TTT = TITANIUM CORE AND CAP, TITANIUM TUBE ?""“I“;.q\
AVAILABLE IN ALL HI TEMP CERAKOTE COLORS /r o
SCORPION MAGNUM Vo

SSS SST TTT
PRICE = $550 $675 $950
WEIGHT = 26 0Z 20.9 0z 14.9 0Z
CALIBERS = 300WTHRBY MAG, 300WM, 300WSM, 338 WM AND OTHERS UP TO 115GR POWDER CHARGE
SIZE =1-1/2" DIAMETER 9" LONG THREAD = 5/8-24 std, other sizes optional
SCORPION KING

SSS SST TTT
PRICE = $500 $650 $875
WEIGHT = 23.10Z 18.6 OZ 13.20Z
CALIBERS = 308, 30-06, OTHER NON MAGNUM UP TO 65GR POWDER CHARGE
SIZE =1-1/2" DIAMETER 8" LONG THREAD = 5/8-24 std, other sizes optional
SCORPION 556

SSS SST TTT
PRICE = $450 $550 $725
WEIGHT = 19.4 Oz 15.8 0z 11.1 0z
CALIBERS = 6X47, 243, 223, 204 RUGER, 22MAGNUM, AND OTHERS UP TO 45GR POWDER CHARGE
SIZE =1-1/2" DIAMETER 6-1/2" LONG THREAD = 1/2-28 std, other sizes optional
SCORPION RIMFIRE

SSS SST TTT
PRICE = $385 $435 $550
WEIGHT = 6.9 OZ 5.70Z 4.0 0z
ALL RIMFIRE CALIBERS
SIZE = 1" DIAMETER 5" LONG THREAD = 1/2-28 std, other sizes optional
SCORPION 6.5

SSS SST TTT
PRICE = $460 $560 $735
WEIGHT = 19.4 Oz 15.8 0z 11.1 0z
CALIBERS = 6.5 CREEDMOOR, 6.5X47 AND OTHER NON MAGNUM UP TO 45GR POWDER CHARGE
SIZE =1-1/2" DIAMETER 6-1/2" LONG THREAD = 5/8-24 std, other sizes optional
SCORPION S30

SSS SST TTT
PRICE = $460 $560 $735
WEIGHT = 19.4 0z 15.8 0Z 11.10Z
CALIBERS = 300 BLK OUT, 762X39, 308 AND OTHERS UP TO 45GR POWDER CHARGE
SIZE =1-1/2" DIAMETER 6-1/2" LONG THREAD = 5/8-24 std, other sizes optional
SCORPION 458

SSS SST TTT
PRICE = $510 $660 $885
WEIGHT = 23.10z 18.6 Oz 13.20z

CALIBERS = .45, 450 BUSHMASTER, 458 SOCOM, FIXED BARREL ONLY(NOT PISTOL) UP TO 65GR POWDER CHARGE

SIZE =1-1/2" DIAMETER 8" LONG

THREAD = BRAKE THREAD OPTIONAL

SCORPION 375

SSS SST TTT
PRICE = $510 $660 $885
WEIGHT = 23.10z 18.6 07 13202

CALIBERS = 375 SOCOM, SMM FIXED BARREL ONLY(NOT PISTOL) UP TO 65GR POWDER CHARGE

SIZE =1-1/2" DIAMETER 8" LONG

THREAD = BRAKE THREAD OPTIONAL

NOTE: THESE PRICES ARE TEMPORARY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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SCORPION M-SERIES r-aﬁ"“\

(MODULAR-SERIES)

The SCORPION M-SERIES suppressors were developed to allow a single suppressor to
be configured for use on multiple platforms. The maximum powder charge a suppressor

\“

can manage is mostly determined by the blast baffle volume. We have found by making

a modular extension to the blast baffle, we can increase the capable powder charge.
The M-SERIES suppressors only come in all Titanium.
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SHORT CONFIGURATION

5975 ALL

SCORPION M-556

6MM MAX

SHORT CONFIGURATION

LONG CONFIGURATION

WEIGHT WITH BRAKE 11.7 0Z

WEIGHT WITH BRAKE 14.9 0z

POWDER CHARGE 45 GR MAXIMUM
SIZE =1-1/2" DIAMETER 6-1/2" LONG

POWDER CHARGE 95 GR MAXIMUM
SIZE =1-1/2" DIAMETER 8-1/2" LONG

CALIBERS: 243, 22-250, 223 AND LOWER

240 WTHERBY, 243 WSM, 243 ACKLY AND LOWER

SCORPION M-6.5

6.5 MM MAX

SHORT CONFIGURATION

LONG CONFIGURATION

WEIGHT WITH BRAKE 11.7 0Z

WEIGHT WITH BRAKE 14.9 02

POWDER CHARGE 45 GR MAXIMUM
SIZE =1-1/2" DIAMETER 6-1/2" LONG

POWDER CHARGE 95 GR MAXIMUM
SIZE =1-1/2" DIAMETER 8-1/2" LONG

CALIBERS: 6.5 CREED, 6.5X47 AND LOWER

CALIBERS: 6.5 MAG, 6.5 SAUM, 6.5 PRC AND LOWER

SCORPION M-30

7.62 MM MAX

SHORT CONFIGURATION

LONG CONFIGURATION

WEIGHT WITH BRAKE 11.7 0Z

WEIGHT WITH BRAKE 14.9 0z

POWDER CHARGE 45 GR MAXIMUM
SIZE =1-1/2" DIAMETER 6-1/2" LONG

POWDER CHARGE 95 GR MAXIMUM
SIZE =1-1/2" DIAMETER 8-1/2" LONG

CALIBERS: 308, 7.62X39, 300BLK, AND LOWER

300 WM, 300PRC, 300WTHRBY MAG AND LOWER

NOTE:

THESE PRICES ARE TEMPORARY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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